Position

Director Fund Development

Donor Development
Coordinator

Fund Development
Coordinator

Executive Director

Other Positions Held

Special District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District
Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Tahoe Forest Hospital District

Department

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Foundation

Total Wages

$131,201
$83,467

$61,464

$41,155

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,667
$5,084

$4,092

$4,705



