Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Fund Development		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Foundation	\$131,201	\$8,667
Donor Development Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Foundation	\$83,467	\$5,084
Fund Development Coordinator		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Foundation	\$61,464	\$4,092
Executive Director		Tahoe Forest Hospital District	Foundation	\$41,155	\$4,705